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05.9100 Rear winch mount Polaris Big Boss 570 (receiver 2“ / 50mm)  

SPECIFICATION 
 

Pos. Description Code Amount 

1 Winch plate 05.7401 1 

2 Rear winch plate 05.9101 1 

3 Number bush 05.5406 2 

4 Pipe clamp 38mm OT.05.04.030 2 

5 Bolt M5x30 ISO7380 OT.02.03.006 3 

6 Bolt M8x16 DIN933 OT.02.02.170 2 

7 Bolt M8x30 DIN933 OT.02.02.200 2 

8 Bolt M8x65 DIN933 OT.02.02.255 2 

9 Carriage bolt M8x20 DIN603 OT.02.05.050 2 

10 Carriage bolt M8x60 DIN603 OT.02.05.080 4 

11 Washer 8/20 SFS3738 OT.04.03.030 16 

12 Nut M8 Nyloc DIN985 OT.03.02.040 10 
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05.9100 Rear winch mount Polaris Big Boss 570 (receiver 2“ / 50mm)  

FITTING INSTRUCTIONS 
 

 

Step 1  Remove originaal number plate and hitch. 

 

 
 

Step 2  Install winch plate 05.7401 and winch. Winch cable must run from the top! 

 

  
 

  



Iron Baltic Ltd | +372 653 3711 | sales@ironbaltic.com | www.ironbaltic.com  

 
Step 3  Install winch roller to the plate 05.9101. 

 

 
 

Step 4  Install rear winch plate on the machine. Upper part of the plate  

  goes behind the tube and between the frame. 
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05.9100 Rear winch mount Polaris Big Boss 570 (receiver 2“ / 50mm)  

 
Step 5  Install trailer connector and number plate light     

  (use original bushes to fit the light). 
 

 
 

Step 6  Install hitch back. 

 

 
 

Step 7  To install the registration plate, use bushes 05.5406 under the plate, 

  so that the number would clear a-arm bolts. 
  

Original polts, nuts, 
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05.9100 Rear winch mount Polaris Big Boss 570 (receiver 2“ / 50mm) 
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